This transcription was taken from a microfilmed copy of the original document. Due to the handwriting and the quality of the
microfilm, there are some instances where I am not totally confident of my interpretation of the entries. In these cases a question
mark has been inserted. Many names were misspelled on the original census, but no effort has been made to '"'modernize" spellings,
and an accurate reproduction of the entries has been attempted. If you do not agree with the spelling of your ancestor's name, please
do not ask me to change it, for to do so would make the transcription inaccurate. If you doubt the information here please go to your
local genealogy library and view the microfilm. Some of the data in the original census has been omitted to reduce the labor of
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trans cription and the file size. © 1999

After locating the Family Number from the Surnames Index (bottom section of this page), return to the Townships List, and select

from the section which corresponds with your Family Number.

Fam. #

329
399
398
369
299
263
313
202
275
232
22

233
149
56

50

53

402

231
17
101
18
1:9
330
410
419
333
332
254
276
212
254
201
32
47
400
81

TOWNSHIPS LIST

(Transcribed by Josephine Dunne, RIP,2010)

WASHINGTON | [FLAT CREEK|| CASS

12-75 76-158 159-230

WILLIAMS

JAMES

321-362

363-422

Surname

ADA
ADAIR
ADAIR
ADAIR
ADAMS
ADAMS
ALCORN
ALCORN?
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDREWS
ARMSTRONG
ASHER
ASHER
ASHORN

BAILEY
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BARBER
BARBER
BARBER
BARNARD
BARNETT
BARNETT
BARTLETT
BASS
BASSETT
BAXTER
BAYS

First Name

MARTHA
HENRY
MARY
MEXICO
ISAAC
MOSES
JAMES
WILLIAM
FRANCIS
JOHN
SAMUEL
WILLIAM
JAMES
ANN
DAVID
LEONARD
FRANCIS

WILSON
BOWLING
ENOS
GEORGE
HENRY
JAMES
JAMES
THOMAS
CELIA
SANDERS
WILLIAM
JAMES
ELIZABETH
JACOB
ELIZA
JAMES
WILLIAM
JAMES
JOHN

SURNAME INDEX
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file:///H:/MO-Web/stone/census/1860fltcreek.html
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